
Town of Clarence Youth Board 

2016 Schedule of Meetings 
7:00 p.m. 

Clarence Youth Bureau 
10510 Main Street 

 

 
 
 

Tuesday, January 26, 2016 
 

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 
 

Tuesday, March 22, 2016 
 

Tuesday, April 26, 2016 
 

Tuesday, May 24, 2016 
 

Tuesday, June 28, 2016 
 

Tuesday, August 23, 2016 
 

Tuesday, September 27, 2016 
 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 
 

Tuesday, December 6, 2016 
 
 

 May 27, 2016:  Youth Volunteer Recognition Ceremony 
 
 
 
 


